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Location Stats Report for 112F17 - KTown InH 2pl 301 9gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

                                                                    HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Jeff N Tyler 80.0 72 18 90
Eric N John 61.1 55 35 90
Rick N Jason 60.0 54 36 90
Joe N Dawn 54.4 49 41 90
Mike N Shalace 53.3 48 42 90
Herder N Ryan 52.2 47 43 90
Randy N Mike 48.9 44 46 90
Ron N Colene 48.9 44 46 90
Jim N Megan 45.6 41 49 90
Rhonda N Chad 43.3 39 51 90
John N Kelly 43.3 39 51 90
Tom N Clayton 41.1 37 53 90
Taylor N Andi 34.4 31 59 90
Mike N Tracy 33.3 30 60 90

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

John N Kelly Jim N Megan 11/20/2017 10 9 7 2 0
Joe N Dawn Tom N Clayton 11/20/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Rhonda N Chad Taylor N Andi 11/20/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Randy N Mike Eric N John 11/20/2017 10 9 6 3 0
Rick N Jason Ron N Colene 11/20/2017 10 9 5 4 0
Mike N Tracy Herder N Ryan 11/20/2017 10 9 5 4 0
Jeff N Tyler Mike N Shalace 11/20/2017 10 9 5 4 0
Herder N Ryan Mike N Tracy 11/20/2017 10 9 4 5 0
Mike N Shalace Jeff N Tyler 11/20/2017 10 9 4 5 0
Ron N Colene Rick N Jason 11/20/2017 10 9 4 5 0
Taylor N Andi Rhonda N Chad 11/20/2017 10 9 3 6 0
Eric N John Randy N Mike 11/20/2017 10 9 3 6 0
Tom N Clayton Joe N Dawn 11/20/2017 10 9 3 6 0
Jim N Megan John N Kelly 11/20/2017 10 9 2 7 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Jeff N Tyler 30.55 24711 809 54 90
Joe Miles Joe N Dawn 23.58 24002 1018 38 90
Eric Riley Eric N John 23.10 22820 988 31 90
Joey Bruss Jim N Megan 21.97 4899 223 7 18
Joel Bruss Jeff N Tyler 21.97 3910 178 5 18
Cole Fischer Jeff N Tyler 21.75 3459 159 1 18
John Lemke Eric N John 21.40 6163 288 9 27
Tyler Bennett Jeff N Tyler 20.65 9851 477 12 54
Tyler Arndt Eric N John 20.39 14331 703 15 63
Jason Bruss Rick N Jason 20.13 21080 1047 29 90
Mike McFan Mike N Shalace 19.83 21956 1107 34 90
Tom Satre Tom N Clayton 19.08 22204 1164 25 90
Rick Miller Rick N Jason 18.98 19915 1049 25 90
Eric {Substitutes} 18.33 2456 134 5 9
Jamie Bruss Herder N Ryan 18.18 20247 1114 28 90
Mike Murray Randy N Mike 17.93 19976 1114 23 90
John Gran John N Kelly 17.63 21069 1195 25 90
Megan Lustila Jim N Megan 17.49 20608 1178 25 90
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Randy Peterson Randy N Mike 17.26 19335 1120 21 90
Ron Jennison Ron N Colene 17.06 20937 1227 27 90
Ryan Hausmann Herder N Ryan 16.16 18148 1123 19 90
Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 16.11 16967 1053 14 90
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 16.09 19394 1205 16 90
Chad Simpson Rhonda N Chad 15.94 17242 1082 18 81
Jim Satre Jim N Megan 15.80 16736 1059 12 81
Dave Krienke Taylor N Andi 15.78 8269 524 5 45
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 15.77 10064 638 11 45
Linda McFann John N Kelly 14.91 5649 379 5 27
Linda Ron N Colene 14.84 1425 96 0 9
Colene Flowers Ron N Colene 14.58 16589 1138 17 81
Taylor Strunk Taylor N Andi 14.45 17061 1181 15 90
Dawn Miles Joe N Dawn 14.43 12972 899 8 81
Clayton Bruss Tom N Clayton 14.42 16915 1173 12 90
Kelly Gran John N Kelly 13.91 11627 836 9 63
Tracy LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 13.90 17386 1251 13 90
Micheal LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 13.35 16870 1264 17 90

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Eric N John
Tyler Arndt 20.39 14331 703 15 63
John Lemke 21.40 6163 288 9 27
Eric Riley 23.10 22820 988 31 90

Team Totals: 21.89 43314 1979 55 180

Herder N Ryan
Jamie Bruss 18.18 20247 1114 28 90
Ryan Hausmann 16.16 18148 1123 19 90

Team Totals: 17.16 38395 2237 47 180

Jeff N Tyler
Tyler Bennett 20.65 9851 477 12 54
Jeff Bruss 30.55 24711 809 54 90
Joel Bruss 21.97 3910 178 5 18
Cole Fischer 21.75 3459 159 1 18

Team Totals: 25.84 41931 1623 72 180

Jim N Megan
Joey Bruss 21.97 4899 223 7 18
Megan Lustila 17.49 20608 1178 25 90
Jim Satre 15.80 16736 1059 12 81

Team Totals: 17.17 42243 2460 44 189

Joe N Dawn
Dawn Miles 14.43 12972 899 8 81
Joe Miles 23.58 24002 1018 38 90

Team Totals: 19.29 36974 1917 46 171

John N Kelly
John Gran 17.63 21069 1195 25 90
Kelly Gran 13.91 11627 836 9 63
Linda McFann 14.91 5649 379 5 27

Team Totals: 15.91 38345 2410 39 180

Mike N Shalace
Mike McFan 19.83 21956 1107 34 90
Shalace Wiederholt 16.11 16967 1053 14 90

Team Totals: 18.02 38923 2160 48 180

Mike N Tracy
Micheal LaFrancis 13.35 16870 1264 17 90
Tracy LaFrancis 13.90 17386 1251 13 90

Team Totals: 13.62 34256 2515 30 180

Randy N Mike
Mike Murray 17.93 19976 1114 23 90
Randy Peterson 17.26 19335 1120 21 90

Team Totals: 17.60 39311 2234 44 180

Rhonda N Chad
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Chad Simpson 15.94 17242 1082 18 81
Rhonda Simpson 16.09 19394 1205 16 90

Team Totals: 16.02 36636 2287 34 171

Rick N Jason
Jason Bruss 20.13 21080 1047 29 90
Rick Miller 18.98 19915 1049 25 90

Team Totals: 19.56 40995 2096 54 180

Ron N Colene
Linda 14.84 1425 96 0 9
Colene Flowers 14.58 16589 1138 17 81
Ron Jennison 17.06 20937 1227 27 90

Team Totals: 15.83 38951 2461 44 180

Taylor N Andi
Andi Ivonovic 15.77 10064 638 11 45
Dave Krienke 15.78 8269 524 5 45
Taylor Strunk 14.45 17061 1181 15 90

Team Totals: 15.11 35394 2343 31 180

Tom N Clayton
Clayton Bruss 14.42 16915 1173 12 90
Tom Satre 19.08 22204 1164 25 90

Team Totals: 16.74 39119 2337 37 180

{Substitutes}
Eric 18.33 2456 134 5 9

Team Totals: 18.33 2456 134 5 9
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 112F17 - KTown InH 2pl 301 9gm
Report Date: 11/21/2017

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 15.91 18.83 2.92
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 15.92 17.55 1.63
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 15.50 16.82 1.32

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff Bruss Jeff N Tyler 30.41 2068 68 1 9
Joey Bruss Joe N Dawn 25.04 2454 98 3 9
Eric Riley Eric N John 22.62 2058 91 0 9
Joe Miles Joe N Dawn 21.53 2218 103 3 9
Tyler Bennett Jeff N Tyler 20.84 1542 74 4 9
Mike McFan Mike N Shalace 19.48 1500 77 3 9
Jason Bruss Rick N Jason 19.31 2259 117 4 9
Tyler Arndt Eric N John 19.06 1792 94 3 9
Mike Murray Randy N Mike 19.04 1752 92 3 9
Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 18.83 1356 72 1 9
Eric Rhonda N Chad 18.33 2456 134 5 9
Rick Miller Rick N Jason 18.19 2165 119 1 9
Randy Peterson Randy N Mike 18.08 1754 97 3 9
John Gran John N Kelly 17.89 2487 139 5 9
Tom Satre Tom N Clayton 17.80 1709 96 2 9
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 17.55 2247 128 1 9
Ron Jennison Ron N Colene 17.28 2022 117 1 9
Megan Lustila Jim N Megan 17.27 2280 132 2 9
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 16.82 2237 133 1 9
Jamie Bruss Herder N Ryan 16.46 2271 138 3 9
Jim Satre Jim N Megan 14.81 2014 136 0 9
Taylor Strunk Taylor N Andi 14.53 1976 136 2 9
Kelly Gran John N Kelly 14.21 1918 135 2 9
Micheal LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 14.16 1869 132 2 9
Clayton Bruss Tom N Clayton 13.75 1334 97 1 9
Ryan Hausmann Herder N Ryan 13.47 1873 139 1 9
Tracy LaFrancis Mike N Tracy 12.96 1776 137 3 9
Colene Flowers Ron N Colene 12.57 1483 118 3 9

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Shalace Wiederholt Mike N Shalace 15.91 18.83 2.92
Rhonda Simpson Rhonda N Chad 15.92 17.55 1.63
Andi Ivonovic Taylor N Andi 15.50 16.82 1.32

All X01 games, Week 10, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Eric N John
Tyler Arndt 19.06 1792 94 3 9
Eric Riley 22.62 2058 91 0 9

Team Totals: 20.81 3850 185 3 18

Herder N Ryan
Jamie Bruss 16.46 2271 138 3 9
Ryan Hausmann 13.47 1873 139 1 9

Team Totals: 14.96 4144 277 4 18
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Player PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jeff N Tyler
Tyler Bennett 20.84 1542 74 4 9
Jeff Bruss 30.41 2068 68 1 9

Team Totals: 25.42 3610 142 5 18

Jim N Megan
Megan Lustila 17.27 2280 132 2 9
Jim Satre 14.81 2014 136 0 9

Team Totals: 16.02 4294 268 2 18

Joe N Dawn
Joey Bruss 25.04 2454 98 3 9
Joe Miles 21.53 2218 103 3 9

Team Totals: 23.24 4672 201 6 18

John N Kelly
John Gran 17.89 2487 139 5 9
Kelly Gran 14.21 1918 135 2 9

Team Totals: 16.08 4405 274 7 18

Mike N Shalace
Mike McFan 19.48 1500 77 3 9
Shalace Wiederholt 18.83 1356 72 1 9

Team Totals: 19.17 2856 149 4 18

Mike N Tracy
Micheal LaFrancis 14.16 1869 132 2 9
Tracy LaFrancis 12.96 1776 137 3 9

Team Totals: 13.55 3645 269 5 18

Randy N Mike
Mike Murray 19.04 1752 92 3 9
Randy Peterson 18.08 1754 97 3 9

Team Totals: 18.55 3506 189 6 18

Rhonda N Chad
Eric 18.33 2456 134 5 9
Rhonda Simpson 17.55 2247 128 1 9

Team Totals: 17.95 4703 262 6 18

Rick N Jason
Jason Bruss 19.31 2259 117 4 9
Rick Miller 18.19 2165 119 1 9

Team Totals: 18.75 4424 236 5 18

Ron N Colene
Colene Flowers 12.57 1483 118 3 9
Ron Jennison 17.28 2022 117 1 9

Team Totals: 14.91 3505 235 4 18

Taylor N Andi
Andi Ivonovic 16.82 2237 133 1 9
Taylor Strunk 14.53 1976 136 2 9

Team Totals: 15.66 4213 269 3 18

Tom N Clayton
Clayton Bruss 13.75 1334 97 1 9
Tom Satre 17.80 1709 96 2 9

Team Totals: 15.77 3043 193 3 18
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